

## CM1 Motion Picture-One Page TV/TH Agreement

This Agreement, is entered into at	between, the
"Talent Agent," and,	the "Actor." (collectively,
"the Parties").	
	usive agent for the following fields as defined in the 16(g), incorporated herein by reference in their for [mark appropriate spaces]
Theatrical Motion Pictures	Television Motion Pictures
including those contained in any full length SAG by reference here. The Parties further agree that the aspect of this contract or enter into any other agreements as the same of the same	one (1) year, commencing on he terms and conditions set forth in Rule 16(g), agency contract contained therein and incorporated ney may not change, modify, waive or discharge any greement that is violative of any provision of Rule of SAG. All non-conforming contracts shall be
Key Man Clause: Performer Enters Primary Agent's Name:	
	nissions, a sum equal to 10% of moneys or other to regional requirements for said payments, as
The Agent shall offer the following covenants, a indicated:	nd the Actor shall accept them by initialing where
Actor has been offered a copy of the fu	all length SAG Agency Contract for his/her review.
	e that it shall have the same full force and effect as ned in Rule 16(g). In addition, all Rule 16(g) porated by reference here.
Performer will be provided a copy of the	his one page contract immediately upon signing.
Date:	Date:
Actor (print)	Agent (print)
Signature:	Signature:

The content of this Form entitled "CM1 Motion Picture-One Page TV/TH Agreement" has been reviewed and approved by SAG.